

PC No. 39/18

18.08.2018

Present: Sh. Navin Kumar, counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Virender Kumar, Officer from Allahabad Bank,
Guru Harikishan Nagar Branch.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend
“Sensitization Programme on Vulnerabilities and Disabilities
for mixed group of Officers of DHJS/DJS.

No Objection filed by respondents no.2 to 4.

**As per direction, put up for further
proceedings on 25.08.2018.**

**(Reader)
18.08.2018**