

**PC No. 39/18**

**25.08.2018**

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, counsel for petitioner.  
None for respondent.

Photocopy of Aadhar Card of respondents no.2 to  
4 filed.

As per record, there is no contest to petition by  
respondents no. 2 to 4.

**Now come up for petitioner's evidence on  
03.10.2018.**

**(Sanjay Kumar)  
ADJ-02, West/Delhi  
25.08.2018**