

P.C. No. 39/18

22.12.2018

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Navneet Kaur, learned counsel for petitioner.
Proxy counsel for Allahabad Bank.

Local Commissioner report has not been filed today.

As per directions of learned Presiding Officer, put up on
03.01.2019 for submission of report and further consideration.

Reader/22.12.2018