

PC No. 39/18
Raj Kumar Kohli Vs. state & Ors.

19.03.2019

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, counsel for petitioner.

He seeks some time to move appropriate application.

Put up on **24.04.2019** for filing appropriate application, if any, and P.E.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
19.03.2019