

P.C. No. 39/18

24.04.2019

Present: Petitioner in person

No PW present.

Petitioner requests for short adjournment as his counsel is not available today.

**At request, put up the case for P.E on 01.06.2019
at 2 P.M.**

**(Savitri)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
24.04.2019**