

PC No. 39/2018

19.11.2019

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, counsel for petitioner with AR.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

As per direction of Id. P.O., put up the case for argument on **11.02.2020**.

Reader

19.11.2019