

P.C. No. 39/18

11.02.2020

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, counsel for the
petitioner.

**At request, put up the case for
arguments on 20.02.2020.**

**(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
11.02.2020**