

PC No. 39/18
Raj Kumar Kohli Vs State

17.08.2020

None on behalf of petitioner joined by way of video conferencing.

Put up the case on 26.10.2020 for P.E. This order sheet is as per the direction of ld. P.O. received on phone.

Reader/Ahlmad/Nazir
17.08.2020