

PC No. 39/18  
Raj Kumar Kohli Vs. The State & Ors.

28.11.2020

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, Id. Counsel for petitioner with  
petitioner.

Respondents are uncontesting.

Petitioner has been examined as PW1 and discharged.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner has closed PE vide separate  
statement.

Put up for uncontesting final arguments on **05.12.2020**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)  
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI  
28.11.2020