

PC No. 39/18
Raj Kumar Kohli Vs State & Ors.

17.09.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Ld. P.O is on half day leave today.

Present: Sh. Navneet Kumar, counsel for petitioner.

Respondents are either uncontested or exparte.

As per direction of ld. P.O. and on the request of counsel for the petitioner, put up for final arguments on **15.11.2021**.

(Reader)
17.09.2021