

12.06.2025

Ld. P.O. is on Special Casual leave.

Present: Sh. Jitin Sahni, ld. counsel for the petitioner alongwith
petitioner in person.
Sh. Bhojraj, ld. counsel for SBI, Vijay Nagar through
VC.
Ms S. Sood, ld. counsel SBI, Jawalaheri, through V.C.

As per the directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed
on 03.09.2025.

Reader

12.06.2025