

RAJ KUMAR KOHLI Vs. STATE

15.11.2025

Present: Sh. Jitin Sahni, ld. counsel for the petitioner with  
petitioner in person.

Part un-contested final arguments heard.

Put up for further un-contested final arguments on  
30.01.2026.

(SHIV KUMAR)  
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi  
15.11.2025